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ADVICE OF SUBALしOTMENT

CY2023

Feb「uary 21, 2023

M争jo「 Final Output二HIGHER EDUCATION

Dept,/O緬Ce/Cente「: COししEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONO棚CS

The foIIowing aiIotments are made avaiIable in support to programs and pr句ects fo「

the CaIenda「 Year 2023. It is the responsib師ty of the Department/O師Ce Heads and Cente「

Directors to keep expend血res w肌in the limit of the amounts alIo請ed.

B「eakdown :

SuppIies

T「avel

FueI

Semi ExpendabIe

Repai「 and Maintenance

TOTA」

No te:

92,294.90

17,461.20

7,483.37

16,130,82

16,629.71

1 50,000.00

It is advised that you folIow the above figures unde「 its comesponding a∝Ount tities,

Prepared By:

Head, Budget O飾Ce

Noted By:

楊紘一錦紗
しOuELしA C。 AMPAC

Financial Management Directo「

Vision:　　A g10baiIy competitive unive「Sfty for science, teChnoIogy, and enviI’Onmenta! conservation.

Mieきion:　　Development of a highIy compe棚ve human resource, Cuttingedge scient綱c knowledge

and innovative technoiogies for sustainabie communities and environment.


