

OFFICE OF THE HEAD OF BUDGET

1/F Administration Building
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte, 6521-A PHILIPPINES
Telefax: +63 053 563 7189; Local 1009
Email: budget@vsu.edu.ph
Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

ADVICE OF SUB-ALLOTMENT CY 2023

February 21, 2023

Major Final Output: HIGHER EDUCATION

Dept./Office/Center: COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND ECONOMICS

The following allotments are made available in support to programs and projects for the Calendar Year 2023. It is the responsibility of the Department/Office Heads and Center Directors to keep expenditures within the limit of the amounts allotted.

Breakdown:

Supplies	92,294.90
Travel	17,461.20
Fuel	7,483.37
Semi Expendable	16,130.82
Repair and Maintenance	16,629.71

TOTAL 150,000.00

Note:

It is advised that you follow the above figures under its corresponding account titles.

Prepared By:

ALICIA M. FLORES Head, Budget Office Noted By:

LOUELLA C. AMPAC

Lehrun - augue

Financial Management Director